
 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

World History 

AP World History 

Roderick 2:20–3:00 p.m. 

Gallo- 6:50-7:20 a.m. 

Swindig 6:50-7:20 a.m. 
Young 2:30-3:00 p.m  

Roderick 2:20 – 3:00 p.m. 

Gallo- 6:50-7:20 a.m. 

Swindig 6:50-7:20 a.m. 

Swindig 2:30-3:30 a.m. 

Young 2:30-3:00 p.m  

Gallo- 6:50-7:20 a.m. 

Young 6:50-7:20 a.m. 

Swindig 6:50-7:20 a.m.  

 

Roderick 2:20 – 3:00 p.m. 

Gallo- 6:50-7:20 a.m. 

Young 6:50-7:20 a.m. 

Swindig 6:50-7:20 a.m. 

Swindig 2:30-3:30 p.m.  

 

AZ/US History 

AP AZ/US 

Beltramo 6:50-7:20 a.m. 

Swindig 6:50-7:20 a.m. 

Beltramo 6:50-7:20 a.m. 

Swindig 6:50-7:20 a.m. 

Swindig 2:30-3:30 p.m. 

Beltramo 6:50-7:20 a.m. 

Swindig 6:50-7:20 a.m. 

Beltramo 6:50-7:20 a.m. 

Swindig 6:50-7:20 a.m. 

Swindig 2:30-3:30 p.m. 

Cobos 2:20-3:00 p.m. 

Beltramo 6:50-7:20 a.m. 

Cobos 2:20-3:00 p.m.  

Government / 

Honors 

Cobos 2:30-3:30 p.m  Hill 6:50-7:15 a.m.   Cobos 2:30-3:00 p.m. 

Hill 2:25-2:50 p.m.  
Cobos 2:30-3:00 p.m.  

Economics /  

Honors 

Danko 2:30-3:00  Danko 2:30-3:00   Danko 2:30-3:00   

Psychology / 

Sociology 

Young 2:30-3:00 p.m  Young 6:50-7:20 a.m. 

Young 2:30-3:00 p.m  
Young 6:50-7:20 a.m. Young 6:50-7:20 a.m.  

AVID  Hill 6:50-7:15 a.m.   Hill 2:25-2:50 p.m.   

Teacher Email Address and Room Number: 

Mr. Beltramo: DBeltramo@pusd11.net             Rm 1-206     Mr. Hill: DaHill@pusd11.net                     Rm 1-203  
  
Mr. Cobos: MCobos@pusd11.net                              Rm 1-219     Mrs. Roderick:  KRoderick@pusd11.net Rm 1-202  
 
Mr. Danko: DDanko@pusd11.net                              Rm  1-207      Mrs. Swindig  ESwindig@pusd11.net    Rm  1-215   

Miss Gallo-Hernandez: LGallohernandez@pusd11.net      Rm 1-216      Mrs. Young: TYoung@pusd11.net          Rm 1-214  
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